
2023-2024 Butler University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 19, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 18-15   Conf: 9-11   Home: 12-6   Away: 4-7   Neutral: 2-2
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
21 Brooks II, Pierre 33-33 1085 32.9 181-397 .456 80-197 .406 45-65 .692 21 110 131 4.0 35 0 37 51 8 16 487 14.8
11 Telfort, Jahmyl 33-33 1146 34.7 173-398 .435 36-110 .327 77-91 .846 36 126 162 4.9 54 0 100 55 16 33 459 13.9
04 Davis, DJ 33-33 972 29.5 142-331 .429 67-191 .351 95-100 .950 9 95 104 3.2 58 0 87 53 2 36 446 13.5
05 Alexander, Posh 32-32 1020 31.9 128-296 .432 30-90 .333 75-96 .781 53 94 147 4.6 57 0 156 88 4 71 361 11.3
01 Thomas, Jalen 33-33 744 22.5 107-192 .557 8-25 .320 32-41 .780 53 150 203 6.2 87 3 25 27 41 14 254 7.7
23 Screen, Andre 33-0 426 12.9 69-119 .580 0-0 .000 35-59 .593 47 100 147 4.5 63 1 12 20 18 4 173 5.2
13 Bizjack, Finley 33-0 492 14.9 46-120 .383 20-74 .270 26-33 .788 2 36 38 1.2 14 0 29 17 2 9 138 4.2
22 Turnbull, Connor 9-0 105 11.7 14-27 .519 6-14 .429 3-3 1.000 4 16 20 2.2 10 0 2 3 16 5 37 4.1
14 Moore, Landon 33-1 520 15.8 40-105 .381 19-51 .373 25-33 .758 4 39 43 1.3 37 0 42 26 0 12 124 3.8
33 Kapke, Boden 22-0 153 7.0 15-31 .484 7-17 .412 8-11 .727 7 31 38 1.7 25 0 6 5 1 2 45 2.0
03 McComb, Ethan 8-0 16 2.0 3-3 1.000 3-3 1.000 2-2 1.000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 1.4
00 Cassiá, Augusto 15-0 51 3.4 4-14 .286 0-5 .000 1-1 1.000 5 8 13 0.9 13 0 1 3 2 1 9 0.6
02 Gavalas, Artemios 7-0 8 1.1 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
35 Mulloy, John-Michael 8-0 12 1.5 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 3 3 0.4 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.0
Total 33 6750 204.5 922-2036 .453 276-778 .355 424-536 .791 308 854 1162 35.2 454 4 499 361 110 204 2544 77.09
Opponents 33 6750 204.5 921-2094 .440 251-777 .323 339-459 .739 350 837 1187 36.0 504 5 448 380 136 240 2432 73.70

Team Statistics Butler OPP
SCORING 2544 2432
    Points Per Game 77.1 73.7
    Scoring Margin 3.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 922-2036 921-2094
    Field Goal Pct .453 .440
3 POINT FG-ATT 276-778 251-777
    3PT FG Pct .355 .323
    3PT Made Per Game 8.4 7.6
FREE THROWS-ATT 424-536 339-459
    FT Pct .791 .739
    FT Made Per Game 12.8 10.3
REBOUNDS 1162 1187
    Rebounds Per Game 35.2 36.0
    Rebounds Margin -0.8 –
ASSISTS 499 448
    Assists Per Game 15.1 13.6
TURNOVERS 361 380
    Turnovers Per Game 10.9 11.5
    Turnovers Margin 0.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.4 1.2
STEALS 204 240
    Steals Per Game 6.2 7.3
BLOCKS 110 136
    Blocks Per Game 3.3 4.1
ATTENDANCE 136,827 116,534
    Dates/Avg Per Date 18-7,602 11-10,594
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 4-1,314

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Butler 1221 1249 18 30 2544
Opponents 1124 1246 18 16 2432

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/06/23 EASTERN MICH. W 94-55 6,792
11/10/23 SOUTHEAST MO. ST. W 91-56 7,072
11/13/23 ETSU W 81-47 6,511
11/17/23 at Michigan St. L 54-74 14,797
11/23/23 vs Fla. Atlantic L 86-91 3,061
11/24/23 vs Penn St. W 88-78 2,194
11/26/23 vs Boise St. W 70-56 0
11/30/23 TEXAS TECH W (OT) 103-95 7,893
12/05/23 BUFFALO W 72-59 6,262
12/09/23 CALIFORNIA W (2 OT) 97-90 8,034
12/15/23 SAGINAW VALLEY W 96-70 6,431

* 12/19/23 GEORGETOWN W 74-64 6,915
* 12/23/23 at Providence L (OT) 75-85 11,602
* 01/02/24 at St. John's (NY) L 70-86 5,602
* 01/05/24 UCONN L 81-88 9,163
* 01/10/24 at Marquette W 69-62 14,858
* 01/13/24 SETON HALL L 72-78 7,777
* 01/16/24 at Xavier L 71-85 10,224
* 01/20/24 DEPAUL W 74-60 8,553
* 01/23/24 at Georgetown W 90-66 4,625
* 01/27/24 VILLANOVA W (2 OT) 88-81 9,237
* 02/02/24 at Creighton W 99-98 17,874
* 02/06/24 at UConn L 62-71 15,684
* 02/10/24 PROVIDENCE W 75-72 8,934
* 02/13/24 MARQUETTE L 72-78 8,344
* 02/17/24 CREIGHTON L 57-79 9,176
* 02/20/24 at Villanova L 62-72 6,501
* 02/24/24 at Seton Hall L 64-76 10,481
* 02/28/24 ST. JOHN'S (NY) L 59-82 7,279
* 03/02/24 at DePaul W 82-63 4,286
* 03/06/24 XAVIER W 72-66 8,976

03/13/24 vs Xavier L 72-76 0
03/19/24 MINNESOTA L 72-73 3,478

* = Conference game



2023-2024 Butler University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 19, 2024)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 9-11   Home: 5-5   Away: 4-6   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
04 Davis, DJ 20-20 601 30.1 96-220 .436 42-123 .341 57-58 .983 5 59 64 3.2 39 0 49 29 1 22 291 14.6
21 Brooks II, Pierre 20-20 664 33.2 100-235 .426 49-119 .412 24-34 .706 13 70 83 4.2 23 0 19 33 5 11 273 13.7
11 Telfort, Jahmyl 20-20 728 36.4 93-236 .394 18-68 .265 47-55 .855 22 76 98 4.9 36 0 60 36 12 17 251 12.6
05 Alexander, Posh 19-19 631 33.2 73-175 .417 22-58 .379 46-59 .780 32 59 91 4.8 34 0 90 51 2 46 214 11.3
01 Thomas, Jalen 20-20 466 23.3 70-120 .583 5-16 .313 26-34 .765 35 82 117 5.9 57 1 16 20 22 9 171 8.6
13 Bizjack, Finley 20-0 303 15.2 29-73 .397 13-45 .289 16-20 .800 1 22 23 1.2 12 0 13 8 0 6 87 4.4
23 Screen, Andre 20-0 264 13.2 32-67 .478 0-0 .000 19-34 .559 26 54 80 4.0 40 1 10 5 11 2 83 4.2
14 Moore, Landon 20-1 303 15.2 23-63 .365 11-25 .440 13-16 .813 3 18 21 1.1 26 0 25 11 0 8 70 3.5
33 Kapke, Boden 12-0 70 5.8 7-14 .500 5-10 .500 3-5 .600 0 15 15 1.3 11 0 1 3 0 2 22 1.8
00 Cassiá, Augusto 12-0 35 2.9 3-8 .375 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 2 7 9 0.8 11 0 1 2 2 1 6 0.5
02 Gavalas, Artemios 2-0 1 0.5 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
03 McComb, Ethan 3-0 4 1.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
35 Mulloy, John-Michael 4-0 5 1.3 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 20 4075 203.8 526-1212 .434 165-466 .354 251-315 .797 179 493 672 33.6 289 2 284 207 55 124 1468 73.40
Opponents 20 4075 203.8 565-1247 .453 154-458 .336 228-296 .770 202 524 726 36.3 292 2 259 211 88 138 1512 75.60

Team Statistics Butler OPP
SCORING 1468 1512
    Points Per Game 73.4 75.6
    Scoring Margin -2.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 526-1212 565-1247
    Field Goal Pct .434 .453
3 POINT FG-ATT 165-466 154-458
    3PT FG Pct .354 .336
    3PT Made Per Game 8.3 7.7
FREE THROWS-ATT 251-315 228-296
    FT Pct .797 .770
    FT Made Per Game 12.6 11.4
REBOUNDS 672 726
    Rebounds Per Game 33.6 36.3
    Rebounds Margin -2.7 –
ASSISTS 284 259
    Assists Per Game 14.2 13.0
TURNOVERS 207 211
    Turnovers Per Game 10.4 10.6
    Turnovers Margin 0.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.4 1.2
STEALS 124 138
    Steals Per Game 6.2 6.9
BLOCKS 55 88
    Blocks Per Game 2.8 4.4
ATTENDANCE 84,354 101,737
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10-8,435 10-10,174
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Butler 713 725 8 16 1468
Opponents 710 769 8 9 1512

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/19/23 GEORGETOWN W 74-64 6915
12/23/23 at  Providence L (OT) 75-85 11602
01/02/24 at  St. John's (NY) L 70-86 5602
01/05/24 UCONN L 81-88 9163
01/10/24 at  Marquette W 69-62 14858
01/13/24 SETON HALL L 72-78 7777
01/16/24 at  Xavier L 71-85 10224
01/20/24 DEPAUL W 74-60 8553
01/23/24 at  Georgetown W 90-66 4625
01/27/24 VILLANOVA W (2 OT) 88-81 9237
02/02/24 at  Creighton W 99-98 17874
02/06/24 at  UConn L 62-71 15684
02/10/24 PROVIDENCE W 75-72 8934
02/13/24 MARQUETTE L 72-78 8344
02/17/24 CREIGHTON L 57-79 9176
02/20/24 at  Villanova L 62-72 6501
02/24/24 at  Seton Hall L 64-76 10481
02/28/24 ST. JOHN'S (NY) L 59-82 7279
03/02/24 at  DePaul W 82-63 4286
03/06/24 XAVIER W 72-66 8976


